

GKG REALTY

ATTN: MS. GEN/MR. LEO CHENG

B9 L3 LARCH ST., COTAWOLD SUBD., BRGY. TAGAYTAY MIDLAND, TAGAYTAY CITY

TEL: 0917-8811222

Sir/ Madam,

This is to bill you on the service job done to your unit for the following months.

Details of the charges are stated below and a copy of the Service Job Report is attached for your references:

DATE ATTENDED	SJR#	QUANTITY/MODEL	SERVICE JOB DONE		AMOUNT
05-Oct-22	HO-00127107	(1) KLG-SF40-5G1M-I	INSTALLATION		10,050.00
05-Oct-22	HO-00127215	(1) KSM-SW20-6H1M32-I	INSTALLATION		5,690.00
05-Oct-22	HO-00127216	(1) KSM-SW20-6H1M32-I	INSTALLATION		3,800.00
11-Apr-24	HO-00192405	(1) KSM-SW20-6H1M32-I	INSTALLATION		5,920.00
11-Apr-24	HO-00192406	(1) KSM-SW20-6H1M32-I	INSTALLATION		5,920.00
20-Jun-24	HO-00207924	(1) KAG-145WCINV	INSTALLATION		1,200.00
20-Jun-24	HO-00207929	(1) KAG-145WCINV	INSTALLATION		1,200.00
20-Jun-24	HO-00207931	(1) KLG-SF40-5G1M-I	INSTALLATION		14,315.00
20-Jun-24	HO-00208219	(1) KAG-145WCINV	INSTALLATION		1,200.00
	TOTAL			P	49,295.00
	LESS: DISCOUNT				(3,450.65)
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE			P	45,844.35

For any clarifications please feel free to call the Undersigned at the telephone number 8852-6473

Note: If check payment, please prepare check payable to Kolin Philippines International Inc.

Account #: BDO - KALAYAAN 011808000428

Note: In case thru Bank Deposit under BDO Account, kindly inidicate SJR# for your Bank Reference in the deposit slip and Fax to (632) 8852-6473 or E-mail to: kmi_asst@kolinphil.com.ph

Prepared by:

Janellen S. Lim

VALL Supervises

KMI - Supervisor

Received by:

Signature over printed name

Kolin Philippines Int'l., Inc.
Plant and Head Office:
Plant 2 1 5 Main Pring FOLE Company

Plant and Head Office: Blk 3 Lt 5 Main Drive, FCIE Compound, Brgy. Langkaan I, Dasmariñas, Cavite Tel.: (632) 8749-2118 Fax (046) 402-0793

www.kolinphil.com.ph / kolinphilippines

Operation Office: 1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City Tel.: (632) 8851-2711, 12 or 15 Fax: (632) 8852-2170 Sales Dept. Fax: (632) 8852-4791





kol	Tel. No. 8 Website:	852-68 www.kolinphi	idalupe Nuevo, obile: 0917-811 l.com.ph	8982 / Email: service@	kolinphil.com	i.ph U	No.	HO-00127107
Customer	heno Leo						Previous SJR No Date	10-05-2022
Address	89 L3 Larch St., C	alsümld S	ubel Resu T	arautav Midland	TAGAVTA	v city es	Start Time	09:27 am
	place and some age and the						End Time	09:29 am
Tel. No.			Relayed by	Engr. Ken				
Mobile No.					11		Warranty Type	
Contact Person	vis. Cheng	Mobile No	0917-881122	Tel. No.	917-88112	222	Job Class	INST
Model	CLG-SF40-SG1M-I			Call Origin	CARTED MOTORAT		Job Type	
S/N (I)			S/N (O)		Permit?□	Parking?□	Appointment?□	O.R.? Ladder?
Dealer	ON THE RESERVE		DOP		Notes:		THE CHARLES IN THE	LAY-OUT ONLY-E
Installer			Complaint	or Installation		TEM		L - COLLECT TO CU
DINNING /	KITCHEN	Before	After	No. of Visi	et Action		Tentative Sched	
Mode Setting (Cool	CONTRACTOR OF CO					Find	lings	
WAC Setting Temp	o(16°C-RE)/(10-ME)		F STEEL	70707				
SAC/PAC Setting							grant of the con-	GREY EXT. 1
Discharge Tempera								THE RESIDENCE ASSESSMENT ASSESSME
Intake Temperature	e (High)	,		est in them yes	NG SEAS	Recomm	nendation 1	waithing to
Ampere				Carcassas, or	力福祉[荷			
WAC Wattage (In	verter)							
Voltage		June Hole Control				om vilyte		
SAC/PAC Pressui	re			erical and a				
. Part Coo	de		Descri	外交通 网络马马尔马马马马马马马马		Qty	Unit Price	Amount
			opper til	BE % 1/	8	30+4	2047 40	8000.
		R	DYAL CO	nt 4c		37H.	27 84.450	1,350.12
	la dise muse		publica	INCOLATIO	N mis d	200-	2 × 350	700.5
			r 1.	1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1	or those his	roun of	or hing can	
1014		No Surece		(worming)	to visual	gor will be		u is TPRN b. //175
				U. TAPE		BPCs.	2001	er filo executivo de la companya de
	11/		with the same of	DOBLE CLA	MY are	1 spec.	idosti gwalig	in the second
116	MATE			y thre				
Lice	4000 1012	Time		e thre	adiba e r			Luman despe
BY: -								
COATE		dan-sala						
A Land								
SR No.	LAY-1	tuc	copper t	MBE			Labor	
Repair Done							Handling	
Repail Dolle						Others		
Repair Code							Total	10,050.4
Date Attended	001.06.2	027	Date Finishe	d 001.	06 20	n	Amount Paid	
Time Attended	10:30		Time Finishe	d 2.15			Balance	16.050 w
This serves as tempora	ary receipt when properly fi	lled up by auth	norized representa	ative. Check No.			Bank / Branch	for colletion
		By signing b	elow, I allow KPII	to collect, store & proces	s my personal	information as r	necessary to avail of s	ervice & fully understood that r
Serviced by:	The state of the s	Toersonal into	ormation shall be	used in accordance w/ D	hilippine Date D	Privacy Act & ite	implementing rules &	regulations
Serviced by:	BANTIENA	I hereby agre				Privacy Act & its		regulations. as stated at the back, and that

DB REPORT
10-00127100
0-00121000 0-00-2000
9-27 acc
9-30 sm
nar Ken
O.R.? Ladder?
AY-OUT ONLY - E
COLLECT TO CUS
R108/2022
de GIP 1
4
Ad hot T
Amount
0 2 450
970.00
300 th
21/10
740
TRUE DE LA COMPANIA D
197 10-1 .5.
77/800
Panedii A
endersta
5,690.4
5.690.W
for collection
vice & fully understood that in egulations.
stated at the back, and that I
and the
state

Koli	1854 Sta. Tel. No. 8 Website:	852-68 www.kolinphil	obile: 0917-8	118982 / E	mail: service@	kolinphil.con	n.ph 🔾	No.	HO-08457mg
Customer	website;	www.koiinpnii	.com.pn					Previous SJR No	HO 80121000
Address	g. Leo						1		10-05-2022
Bell	3 Larch St. C	otawold Si	del. Brgy.	Tagayta	y Midland, '	TAGAYTA	Y CITY, Ca	Start Time	(9:27 am
Tel. No.				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				End Time	d9:30 am
								Relayed by	Fings Ken
Mobile No. Contact Person								Warranty Type	
MS. C	heng	Mobile No	917-8811	222	Tel. No.	917-8911:	222	Job Class	MST
THE RESIDENCE OF STREET	SW20-6H1M3	2-1			Call Origin	0		Job Type	ED .
S/N (I)		STEEL STEEL	S/N (O)			Permit?□	Parking?□	Appointment?□	O.R.? Ladder?
Dealer KIAI			DOP			Notes:		LOPEZ - FOR	LAY-OUT ONLY - F
Installer			Complaint	For Insta	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.			The second secon	L-COLECTTO CUE
DEPARTMENT OF THE PARTMENT OF	Ben room	Before	After		No. of Visit	st Action		Tentative Sched	10/06/2022
Mode Setting (Cool)							Fine	dings	
WAC Setting Temp(16°C				classing 13					
SAC/PAC Setting Temp		Class (in	246 (8-35)			fidot ti	n sag u	art a tografi	and aff it.
Discharge Temperature				14.11					es rapair so
Intake Temperature (Hig	h)	71. 24.		Lacte di	a la gale	upsis c.	Recomn	nendation	
Ampere		17							
WAC Wattage (Inverter) -		14		nozrun i	oor nodia	sau val b	entra de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición dela co	
Voltage						6°	rum Ser	Itimu mulifir	negari di rangani di
SAC/PAC Pressure				um iğ	Live M		15421		
Part Code			超别的 。在1	ription	er fub	011	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
		Insol	STREET HOUSE		er over	t 14 12	1414	01×310	3,40.
		ROYA	C C	71	1010	/	autt.	111750	800.
	(a), as tasking, i	Rubbe	12414	ulat		5 (0)	the	14351	350 . ==
					11497) 100/ C	Control .	MALI TABLE GALLE	
			(or	sume	blemb	Jan Jestilli	rus pat s	tail artion t	ed USE E
				1.+1	9 pe		Apcl.		B (A) ADA
			C	lamp	(5)	ndo ey.	Thes.	intern the a	1
The Till	TEP	<u> </u>	. 11 (Tami	p (D)		1 pcs		. La Yellon
MI		A	5.7	1. +1	1pe		Tre.	iong sub-sines.	bolicak Li
BY://	10 7 70			t			1		
DATE:								Less:	
									SURVEY FEE
SR No.				-				Labor	(500.00)
Repair Done	CHN - 0	N.I	COPPE	yr Tr	1BE			Handling	
Copaii Bolle								Others	₹3,800.0
Repair Code	181							Total	(U 300 .a
Date Attended 00	7.06.	2022	Date Finish	ied	OCT -	04-20	22	Amount Paid	
Time Attended (5:20		Time Finish	ned	211	Ī		Balance	4 200.
This serves as temporary rece		led up by autho	351 351 351		Check No.			Bank / Branch	101 colletion
Serviced by:		By signing be	low, I allow KP	Il to collect,	store & process	my personal	information as r	ecessary to avail of se	ervice & fully understood that m
LOM7 BI	LOCAL	I hereby agree	e to the above	repair charg	es incurred/to	hippine Data F beincurred to r	rivacy Act & its my unit and to th	Implementing rules & e terms and condition	regulations. s stated at the back, and that I
DADIOS PE	MATHA	Created by			ion. Conformed		1117	JAV O O	
Technician	(6)	RODENP	ULONGB/	RIT			CALEBOOK CALEBOARD STATE	bistomer '	vacy
(COMMON	(0)	MATERIAL STATES	CSR				(Signature)	over printed name	

The state of the s	com.ph		ohil.com.ph					No. Previous SJR No.	HO-00	7102700	
Customer	Cheng, Leo/ Jen				10 agr 7			Date	03-20-20	024	
Address	, B9 L3 Larch St.,	Cotawold S	Subd., Brgy	. Tagayt	ay Midland	, TAGAY	TAY CITY, C	Staft-Time 08:56 am			
								End Time	08:58 ar	m .	
Telephone No.	autoria de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della company		1	Mobile No.			,	Relayed by	Sir Mart	/KMI	
Contact Person	Ms. Cheng	Mobile No.	0917-881	1222	Tel. No.	0917-88	11222	Warranty Type	C		
Warranty Code					Room Size	4.		Job Class	INST	LVL	
Model	KSM-SW20-6H1M	32-1			Call Origin	10		Job Type	FD		
S/N (I) 185	72210-132	97	S/N (0/2	582	301-13	temat?	Parking?	Appointment?	0.R.*	Ladder?	
Dealer	KMI	11	DOP	03/11/2		Notes Ta	lavera * Pre	f. date: 4/2/24 * 3	3 units for	Installation	
nstaller			Complaint	For Inst	tallation	N		nicians, Vehicle for the permit. * I			
ocation	LIVING AREA	Before	After			RI	FERRAL*	COLLECT C/O K	MI * NEE	DPERMIT	
Mode Setting (Coo		Belore	Autor		No. of Visit			Tentative Sched	04/02/20	024	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	p(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME)		200	CENTRA	NO. OF VISIT	ISI ALIIU			04/02/20	324	
		dian via	en en la	1 sann	do risco	leter à	Findi	ngs			
SAC/PAC Setting		ALLE VIII	A LANGE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	- coam	110,110	LLAND I		THE STREET	D REGET		
Discharge Tempera				10 5010	ni tiare ve	e morares	ars Harr	dieren ostre	Seri (PC) Si		
ntake Temperature	e (High)			Add to	10240) U	ng tu x tu		Super une boar	ner de		
mpere		7	des	DOSIG 15	enologia	a planting a	Recomme	endation wad a minut			
Vattage (Inverter)					Morn	Fo1		baupannin y liye	sH yes		
/oltage				- paiv	IN INC	stau	$a\Pi o$	Me income sile	Fortrou	1875	
SAC/PAC Pressui	re (PSI)	bethese	n od 12	m (8	MIS JWI	AJD a	6 (20 Feet	L vgoa ain	FV B		
Part Co		In sero	Desc	ription	SIGNIC S	od etom 1	Qty	Unit Price	A	mount	
	/	into an		CEA	KEIL ?	80A	11-0	1,00 C	1	000	
May 1 de Sur	(*	SPLAC	KER (mr)	1 ge	Tiomarili		- Charles	
Oi lif	m 5 15 28 15 / 1	1421 0	CORD:	304	3 5 m	M	247	60	Z	400 4	
			SIT	APE	P	C	1 pc	ind bagz-ezogi	in .	_	
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			TO A 1.	1110	TET '	TO COMME	2				
10 s	natur calaroltus	to Thise	NICKIN	110	JF		1	dell ad tor di	da fi <u>u N</u>		
10 4:	ations to the second	two 1	NEW	1	UT.		1	dell led for the	KLP i shi		
70 s	-	May	DICKIN CO	7	0F	ys clan	10	dell led ton the same	da fi <u>lla</u> Lunarus Dycholi		
ZO 8		Olan		7	or adi m	nslo sys	100	dell adion il	da 1 <u>U.S.</u> Inda ave Inda ave Inda ave		
S OX	LIGHELSO JUIGH	Olan Olan		The state of the s		iiblo 200		dell adion il. avrig riwo ii avrig riwo ii	da fi <u>U.S.</u> 10 ava 1		
Suns.	DINOTES OF DISTRICT	Olan Olan						dell sedion il una storq rivo in ing via signi i			
Churs Zo s		Olan Olan		LIC		AI		dell seluon li muns my masserum i my masserum i			
(Jun)	Jan To Jon To	Olan Olan		LIC DATE:		41	Jun 1	Jeil adion II.			
Yana	ACDIA	Olan Olan		LIC DATE:		41				412	
- Suns	3586	Clay		LIC DATE:			Jun 1	Labor		412	
GR No.	3586 TOTAL NO. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10	olan Olan	1 +0	LIC PATE:	W Cru	411. - Cle	Jun 1	Labor	14,5	12 20.0	
SR No.	3586 TOTAL NOTE	olan Olan	7 40	LIC DATE:	M	A) I	Jun 1	Labor Handling Others		4/12 700.00	
GR No. Repair Done Repair Code	3586 TO 11.01	olan Olan	7 40	DATE:	TO PUT	A) I	Jun 1	Labor Handling Others Total		12 20.0	
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended	3586 FOI INISK	olan Olan Olan	Date Finishe	DATE:	W KINT	47 1 - Cla	Jun 1	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid	1 4 5 FOR C	12 12 20.0 20.0 120 120	
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended	3586 FOI INIST 4-11-24 12:30	Clay	Time Finishe	P S	W Cru	47 1. - Clip	Jun 1	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance	TOP C	collect	
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended	3586 +21 NS 4-11-24 12:30 rary receipt when properly fi	Clary Clary Illed up by auth	Time Finishe	DATE:	Check No.	411-20	Jun 8.1. Mar	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	₹5,0	ollect	
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended This serves as tempo	3586 A-11-24 12:30 rary receipt when properly finand Tellavera, Ericson Vanda	Clary Clary Illed up by auth By, signing bel information for	Time Finisher norized represent ow, I authorize r availing service	P S ad ad ntative. or give conse e as require	Check No.	acy Act of 201	mational, Inc. and 2 and other appl	Dank / Branch Itis ASC to collect, storicable laws and regulations.	75 0 re and processions.	ollect	
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended This serves as tempo	3586 FDI INST A-11-24 121-30 rary receipt when properly find and Talavera, Ericson Value	Clary Clary Illed up by auth By signing bel information for I hereby agree	Time Finisher norized represent ow, I authorize r availing service	Add add Intative. or give conse e as require epair charge	Check No. cent to Kolin Phd by Data Priva se incurred/to b	acy Act of 201	mational, Inc. and 2 and other appl	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch its ASC to collect, stor	75 0 re and processions.	ollect	
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended This serves as tempo	3586 A-11-24 12:30 rary receipt when properly finand Tallavara, Ericson Vanda	Clary Clary Illed up by auth By, signing bel information for I hereby agree received the u Created by:	Time Finisher norized represer ow, I authorize r availing service to the above re	or give conse e as require epair charge king condition	Check No. cent to Kolin Phd by Data Priva se incurred/to b	e incurred to	mational, Inc. and 2 and other appl	Dank / Branch Itis ASC to collect, storicable laws and regulations.	75 0 re and processions.	ollect	

1854 Sta. Rita St., Gua	Philippin adalupe Nuevo, Makati City	119			TPW	12 40 L	43	SERVICE J		207924		
el. No.: 8852-6868 / N	Mobile: 0917-811-8982 / Email I.com.ph	: service@kolinp ilippines	hil.com.ph					No. Previous SJR No.	HO-00192404			
Customer	GKG Realty							Date	06-13-2024			
Address	, B9 L3 Larch St.,	Cotawold S	Subd., Bray	. Tagayt	av Midland	I. TAGAY	AY CITY.	Start Time	10:37 am			
Address			10:39 am									
						100 mm		End Time				
Telephone No.				Mobile No.				Relayed by	Ms. Don	na / KIVII		
Contact Person	Ms. Cheng	Mobile No.	0917-881	1222	Tel. No.	0917-881	Warranty Type	C				
Warranty Code	Bertham Comment				Room Size			Job Class	INST	LVL		
Model	KAG-145WCINV	5 '4 ₁₃		Call Origin				Job Type	FD			
S/N (I) 191	22401-5275	7	S/N (O)			Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?	0.R.?	Ladder?		
Dealer	KM		DOP	05/29/2	2024	Notes Ta	lavera * Pre	of. Date: 6/20/24	EDD: 06/	11/2024 *		
Installer			Complaint	For Ins	tallation	CC	TAUNTING	ON DAW PO ITO	NG INST	ALLATIO		
V	1 Bedroom	T		r or ma	Concident	FL	IN ON CIVIA	VI COLLECTIO	N C/O 60.	STOMER		
Location	bearcom	Before	After				40.			No.		
Mode Setting (Co	ol)		E sum	171107	No. of Visit	1st Action	1	Tentative Sched	06/20/20	24		
WAC Setting Ter	mp(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME)						Find	lings				
SAC/PAC Setting	g Temp (17°)	pion via	STEED VI-TON	For	ine tal	lation	dje se el	Serrer agrees	ara ad r	15		
Discharge Tempe	rature (High)					3 8 7 5 7	L 3	nonordina	o judar,	- 76		
Intake Temperatur	re (High)			in area	ar nou (i	в по тво	at 0 1111 C	e iden sile sile	FLIT ICE			
Ampere				Malian	- wards	in our ste	Pasamm	andation				
			180	Recommendation Recommendation								
Wattage (Inverter)				For testing was to me of being will be to the service of the servi								
Voltage				STEW	oliof off r	10 205 1136	TOTAL PRINCE	alt grunis, the	edid tell s			
SAC/PAC Pressi	ure (PSI)	beinge	a ad 15	m 418	HI SEM	IS CLAI	• 38	History of the	NI S			
See Andrews		To Hugon	OA CU		run Cend	201 10. 2001		le/24	K PILED			
SR No.								Labor	F1,2	10.00		
Repair Done	Installed	unit				(Handling	J			
			- X-35				75 10	Others	A			
Repair Code								Total	71,2	20 , 80		
Date Attended	10:20-	24	Date Finishe	ed	6-2	0 - 24		Amount Paid	•			
Time Attended	10:20	gm	Time Finishe	ed .	6:	10 pm		Balance	\$1,200.00			
This serves as temp	orary receipt when properly		orized represe	ntative.	Check No.	1		Bank / Branch	For coll	ection		
	ard Talavera, Michael Vi	By signing bel	ow, I authorize	or give cons	sent to Kolin Pl	nilippines Inter	national, Inc. an	d its ASC to collect, stor	e and process			
TAI ALTEDA	11-	I hereby agree	to the above r	epair charge	es incurred/to b			licable laws and regulations terms and conditions		ack, and that		
MUNCHA	VISTAN	received the u	nit in good wor	king condition	on.			23/18/10	23	, and that		
DAGAT	be a med	Created by:	PIELAGO		Conformed	by:						
	nnician(s)	CINION.	"Install Volume		MINISTER BY		(Customer				

K-Kolin Philippines Int'l., Inc. TPWP 40666 **SERVICE JOB REPORT** HO-00207929 Previous SJR No. HO-00192404 Customer Date **GKG Realty** 06-13-2024 Address B9 L3 Larch St., Cotawold Subd., Brgy. Tagaytay Midland, TAGAYTAY CITY, C Start Time 10:40 am **End Time** 10:41 am Telephone No. Mobile No. Relayed by Ms. Donna / KMI Contact Person Ms. Cheng Mobile No. 0917-8811222 Tel. No. Warranty Type 0917-8811222 Warranty Code Room Size Job Class LVL INST KAG-145WCINV Call Origin Model Job Type FD 19122311-49707 S/N (I) S/N (O) Parking? Appointment? Ladder? Permit? O.R.? Dealer DOP KMI 05/29/2024 Notes Talavera * Pref. Date: 6/20/24 * EDD: 06/11/2024 * Installer Complaint For Installation PER SIR MART * COLLECTION C/O CUSTOMER Location Bedroom Before After Mode Setting (Cool) No. of Visit Tentative Sched 1st Action 06/20/2024 WAC | Setting Temp(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME) **Findings** for installation SAC/PAC | Setting Temp (17°) Discharge Temperature (High) Intake Temperature (High) Ampere Recommendation tor Wattage (Inverter) tes fina Voltage SAC/PAC | Pressure (PSI) Part Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount JOA SR No Labor Installed unit Handling Repair Done Others Repair Code Total 6-20-24 6:10pm 6-20-24 Date Attended Date Finished Amount Paid 10: 20 am Time Attended Time Finished Balance This serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative. Check No. Bank / Branch By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations. Serviced by: Richard Talavera, Michael \ I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition. ALAVERA VISTAN BAGAT BERMED Created by: Conformed by: GRACE PIELAGO CSR Customer (Signature over printed name) Technician(s)

854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalu el. No.: 8852-6868 / Mobile Vebsite: www.kolinphil.com	pe Nuevo, Makati City e: 0917-811-8982 / Email: s p.ph	service@kolinp	ohil.com.ph				T. F	No.	HO-00192	1207931 1404
	KG Realty	- Fillo						Previous SJR No. Date	06-13-2024	
4	B9 L3 Larch St., (Cotawold :	Subd., Brg	. Tagayt	ay Midland	, TAGAY	TAY CITY,		10:42 an	n
								End Time	n	
Telephone No.				Mobile No.				Relayed by	Ms. Don	No. of Cartie
	fs. Cheng	Mobile No.			Tel. No.	0917-88	11222	Warranty Type	C	
Warranty Code					Room Size			Job Class	INST	LVL
	LG-SF40-5G1M-I	5G1M-I				10		Job Type	FD	LVL
	2710-126	20	S/N (O) 15	m 100	Call Origin	Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?	0.R.?	1-44-0
	2210-136.	rb	S/N (O) 2	00472	10 /2- /	-		ef. Date: 6/20/24		Ladder?
Installer			Total Control of	For Ins	03/11/24	0	ONTINUAT	ION DAW PO ITO	NG INST	ALLATION
	MILL DON'T	n Refere	Complaint	roi ins	GHAUOH .	F	ER SIR MA	RT * COLLECTIO	N C/O CU	STOMER
	WING boom	Before	After	-60	Na Charl			T		
Mode Setting (Cool)	16%0 DE)//40//0 145		200	mak	No. of Visit	1st Actio	0.000	Tentative Sched	06/20/20)24
NAC Setting Temp(1		Tree Livelia	TENTE TO	V SEVINO	do stess	Trave.		lings	18.55	
SAC/PAC Setting Te		or in Vall	FEIBW-HA	- coalin	de arego	115/01 5	AT AT O	Tomer agreement	EL TROPS	The state of the s
Discharge Temperatu				10 6 100	CI LOW	E PROPERTY.	TOP:	I tipe od		
ntake Temperature (F	High)			Casc on	walle ve	s politica Chia chi	3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	lui e iro tem	to Hand	
Ampere			163	ilogga f	shot orta	ison	Recomm	endation	ild d	
Vattage (Inverter)					nost	egizeil pe	by a such	beredmin tampered	e. 16	
/oltage		ACCUSE AN		iguriva.	TE	121	NUTA	yanon	cindae I	
SAC/PAC Pressure		Limbas	A ad as	unt (H	UTS M	AJO -		verify still	West	
Part Code	The Bolgman	1	Desc	ription	Tionly	PJ Hill I	Qty	Unit Price	Ar	nount
		1		01/	mt in	- Varyana	BPCS		particular state	1000
The second second	KE IN COLUMN ST	/ h	7	PKT	METU	U 4	1PC		10	200
이 기내일	t pag sev teset il	/ &c	X55 (Keik	Moore	(89)	71	10	4	10
		1	0-	MU	N410	A	MC			
30.257	natural calant	1,	BR	ACKE	(1)	D ROOK	PE	all and the state of the	us fidm.	1
		1.	D	ZAINT	PO(F		701	25	TIG SIDI	72
Anterie	Wir 10 J.(0 101)	1	W	ALL E	BRACK	ET	1	in gwina projec	16	50
		1	d	AMP	(C) ME(F-	10		The American	
Han 10	- 545D 5D1 H1 1 100)	/	CC	MP	DOUB	H.	n	HARY DING TONE I	A topano	Mark.
			2 3 92 19 gell gell	edia d'al	544 A	W. 17.	t ş			
			1.10	المالية	6 21	24	Page 1		- 41.2	_
			The second second			18 g	7		0	
SR No.		1		A MARINE	Landing The Control of the	Date and There		Labor	110	m. 9
	INSTOLLET) /1	FOR	Sta	TU	170/		Handling	1 11	
Repair Done				Ceral.	COL		1	Others	31	
Repair Code				2000	1		16/24	Total	1.71	317
Date Attended	6.20-2	074	Date Finishe	ed	10.1	20 4	2024	Amount Paid	FOR	200
Time Attended	10:70		Time Finishe		1	:170		Balance	THE	210
	receipt when properly fil	led up by auth			Check No.	10/10		Bank / Branch	171	210
	Talayara Michael VId	By signing be	low, I authorize	or give cons	ent to Kolin Ph	ilippines Inte	rnational, Inc. an	nd its ASC to collect, store	e and process	my personal
Serviced by: Richard	i de la companya de l	nformation fo	r availing service	e as require	d by Data Priva	acy Act of 20°	12 and other app	olicable laws and regulations the terms and conditions	ons.	
DANAT	10000	received the uncreased by:	init in good wor	king conditio	n. Conformed		,	and continuing	at the Di	_ sing triat i
MICHILL	pry !		PIELAGO		Johnormed	~y.				
							-	Customer		

1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City [el. No.: 8852-6868 / Mobile: 0917-811-8982 / Email: service@kolinphil.com.ph No. Nebsite: www.kolinphil.com.ph ☐ ☐ ☐ ☑ kolinphilippines Previou									HO-00208219				
Vebsite: www.kolinphil.	GKG Realty	ippines						Previous SJR No.	06-14-2024				
Address	, B9 L3 Larch St.,	Cotawole	d Subd., Bro	v. Tagay	day Midland	TAGAYT	AY CITY.	Start Time	09:35 am				
Address				,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			End Time	09:36 am				
Telephone No.				Mobile No		100		Relayed by	Donna- KMI				
Contact Person	Ms. Chena	Mobile N	0012 001		Tel. No.	0917-881	1222		G				
Warranty Code	The second	INIODIIE I	10.	* 60 this 700			1.40.50.57	Warranty Type	INST	Tive 1			
Model	KAG-145WCINV				Room Size	10		Job Class	FD	LVL			
MI	22401 + 11	1/2	0/11/01		Call Origin			Job Type		J			
	KMI	9	S/N (O)	06/14/	2024	Permit?	Parking?	Appointment? The itional SJR for Ins	0.R.?	Ladder?			
Dealer	Kivit		DOP			Notes 18	3 UNITS	FOR INSTALL	tall EDD.	SAME DATE			
Installer	011		Complaint	FOLID	stallation								
Location	Class A	Before	After		1					U September 1			
Mode Setting (Coo			201	mich	No. of Visit	1st Action		Tentative Sched	06/20/2	024			
WAC Setting Tem	np(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME)			-	1 1 1		Find	ings		100			
SAC/PAC Setting	Temp (17°)	dimit V	Hall Strove-Just	For	install	atim	III year had	tomot agrees.	115 SHI				
Discharge Tempera	ature (High)							a bookinging	A truelar				
Intake Temperature	e (High)			IU SER	A STEEL VE	gail on a		TOUGHT ON ASVIL	10 INDA				
Ampere				doard i	Recommendation								
Wattage (Inverter)				for testing produced to be produced to the second									
Voltage				Flask	ro!lol adl r	agrade ni	deric Alas	gate in agricus, the	Gendera 3				
SAC/PAC Pressu	re (PSI)	bolms	91 P eg- 18	an if									
Part Co	ode	N 96	Desc	cription	Ne okali k	100 100	Qty	Unit Price	A	mount			
	San Array San		T Sties				Jan Simeo	u claim stup d		Visit Market			
							Control of the contro	nonesin	117				
	resolves the right		offelign to 5 th	0, 5000	a 160 a šy	sby (0)81-	mill bom	r onits may cla					
			THE WA		100	lo tabo	57 0: s)t	ims blis cang	4				
10 a	naka [†] calaurille	To Judes	T GERB JITH	1 141 1	o agami	to usel	Vitra Toul S	dell od om fl	de distip	-4-			
				1 100	w.	-		5.0 (0.126)	1002105				
- 1 - Vilia	Ben ap Ho 301	0,43	symposisia	(CL	6/2/2	4	wis and	g own prote	For you				
			n ()	/AAr	or administration property.	1			The Karton				
- sing	то упо авий свя	व्याची विश्व	amey) syst	100	Total Control		1 100 00	rend Sassinu r	Kensuca				
				To State			1 0	Fort and have a					
			0-	1 50	1 40	10	1-/21						
			Sen	1 30	71) h	+9	-6/24						
OD 11									1 20				
SR No.		1						Luboi	7 1,20	20.00			
Repair Done	Installed 1	mit						Handling	1 100				
								Others	a				
Repair Code				1				Total	71,2	m. 20			
Date Attended	6-20-2 10:200	4	Date Finish	ed	le-,	20-24 :10pm	100	Amount Paid	FOR	radediv			
Time Attended	10:200	en-	Time Finish	ed	4	:topm		Balance	71,2	20 - 20			
AND SERVICE PROPERTY.	prary receipt when properly		•		Check No.			Bank / Branch	for w	lection			
Serviced by Rich	ard Talavera, Michael V	By signing information	below, I authorize for availing servi	or give cor ce as requir		nilippines Inter acy Act of 201		d its ASC to collect, stor licable laws and regulati					
Bada	N.Jr.												
TALAVERA	VISTAN	I hereby ag	ree to the above e unit in good wo	repair charg	ges incurred/to b	e incurred to r	my unit and to th	ne terms and conditions	stated at the I	back, and that I			